
Schedule of Events Package Deals Event Highlights

Important Information

Master
Pro
Expert
Amateur
Rookie
Beginner

Package Events
$250
$225
$160
$140
$130
$100

5
5
Any 4
Any 5
Any 5
Any 3
+ Beginner 
Events

Purchase additional events for $25 each
($20 for Beginners). 

$25 Table / Software / Production Fee
    (includes 1 Foosball / Master Wrap) 

$10 Single Event Fee
No Event Fee if you play DYP Only

Friday, May 24:
6:00pm     Room Opens
7:00pm     Beginner Singles
8:00pm     DYP
9:30pm     Mixed Doubles
Saturday, May 25:
11:00am   Amateur Doubles
11:30am   Pro Singles
2:30pm     Beginner Doubles
3:00pm     Open Doubles
6:00pm     Rookie Singles
6:30pm     Expert Doubles
7:30pm     Sr. Dbls/Jr. Dbls
9:00pm     Open Singles
9:30pm     Women’s Doubles

G1

G2

G3

G4

G5

Sunday, May 26:
10:30am    Events Continue
11:30am    Amateur Singles
12:00pm   Pro Doubles
2:00pm      Women’s Singles
2:30pm      Rookie Doubles
3:00pm      Expert Singles
5:00pm      Legends Awards
5:30pm      Master-Pro BYP
6:00pm      Sr./Jr. Singles
9:00pm      One Ball
Monday, May 27
11:00am    Events Continue
1:00pm      Pro/Am Doubles
3:00pm   Mixed 4on4

G6

G7

Choose one event per group to eliminate conflicts

Fewer Conflicts
More events, less conflicts. Play one event only in each group. 
This will ensure a better tournament experience for everyone.
One Ball for One Table
Winner will win a brand new table. Lower ranked player
serves. Players of same rank will flip a coin for serve. $10 entry
Master - Pro BYP
Up to 20 Masters and Top Pros are paired with non-pros for a 
unique playing experience. First 16 players to pay are 
guaranteed a spot.
Mixed 4on4
No Conflict - Teams must have an amatuer. Only 1 Master.
Masters play Risk-Free
Master package costs are deducted from prize money won.
If prize money is insufficient, the balance is forgiven. 
Masters must pay Registration Fee and Entry Fee to any 100%
pay back events.
Game Room & Legends Lounge
Plenty of family friendly activities to do during down time.

Open
Doubles

1)
2)
3)
4)

5/6)
7/8)

9/12)

Master
Pro

Expert
Amateur

Rookie
Format

$1400
$800
$500
$300
$200
$150
$100

Open
Singles

Mixed
Doubles

Pro
Doubles

Pro
Singles

Expert
Doubles

Expert
Singles

Amateur
Doubles

Amateur
Singles

Women’s
Doubles

Women’s
Singles

DYP Rookie
Events

Beginner
Events

Mixed
4on4

Master
BYP

Jackets
&

Trophies

Trophies
1st-3rd

100%
Pay
Back

$700
$400
$250
$150
$100
$75
$50

$350
$250
$120
$80
$40

$700
$450
$300
$200
$120
$80

$350
$225
$150
$100
$60
$40

$600
$350
$200
$150
$100
$50

$300
$175
$100
$75
$50
$25

$400
$250
$150
$100
$60
$30

$200
$125
$75
$50
$30
$15

$400
$250
$150
$100
$50

$200
$125
$75
$50
$25

$350
$200
$150
$100
$60
$40

$120
$90
$70
$50
$45

3/5 -2/3

$120
$90
$70
$50
$45

3/5 - 2/3

$25
Per

Player
2/3 - 2/3

$75
$50
$40
$35

2/3 - 2/3

$75
$50
$40
$35

2/3 - 2/3

$60
$40
$35

2/3 - 2/3

$60
$40
$35

2/3 - 2/3

$40
$35

2/3 - 2/3

$40
$35

2/3 - 2/3

$40
$40
$30
$30
$25

2/3 - 2/3

$40
$40
$30
$30
$25

2/3 - 2/3

Free

$10
Per

Player
2/3 - 2/3

$30
Per

Player
2/3 - 2/3

$20
Per

Player
2/3 - 2/3

$150

2/3 - 2/3

 

$1000
$600
$400
$300

$25
Per

Player
2/3 - 7

Tornadofoosball.com
 The Player’s Championship

• Rings/Pendants awarded in The Player’s Championship events and Mixed Doubles. 
• Jackets awarded in Rookie, Amateur, Expert, and Pro Events.
• IFP Ratings in effect. Visit www.ifptour.com for your points/rankings.
• All restrictions are at the Tournament Director’s discretion, as well as modifications in event formats. Open events are 3/5, 2/3. ITSF Master Series Qualifier rules apply.
• Women’s pay as you play events are based on their women’s ranking. All other events are based on their overall ranking.
• Junior Events (18 & under) are free to enter and reward trophies for 1st-3rd place. Senior events (50 & over) have a $10 entry fee and pay out in trophies for 1st-3rd.  
  (Juniors must be 17 or under as of 12/31/18, Seniors must be 50 or over as of 12/31/2018.) There will be Free Junior DYP’s through out the weekend. 
• To play in the Pro/Am you must be out of all other events, including the Finals of any event. Pro players can play with Amatuer and below. Expert players can play with Expert
   and below. 100% pay back, $25 entry per player. 
• If you have different singles and doubles rankings you must buy the higher level package. You can play lower ranked events you are eligible for as one of your package events.
• As always, with a good turnout, prize money will be increased.
• For more information please email foosbritt@gmail.com,beardedwonderpromotions@gmail.com, David.Radack@sabre.com or 
   check www.facebook.com/TexasStateFoosball for any updates.

Texas Legends of Foosball
2019 Inductees will be announced on Sunday, May 26th. Please join us in acknowledging our players.

Last Year’s Inductees: Terry Rue, Keisha Rue, Daniel Zepeda, Brittany Wicks

May 24-27, 2019
Master Series Quali�er

NEW!

4440 W John Carpenter
 Fwy, Irving, TX 75063

$92 per night!!! 972-929-8400

NEW

HOTEL

THE

PLAYER’S

CHAMPIONSHIP


