



4440 W John Carpenter Fwy, Irving, TX 75063 \$92 per night!!! 972-929-8400





The Player's Championship																
	Open	Open	Women's			Pro	Pro	Expert			Amateur	DYP		Beginner		Mixed
	Doubles	Singles	Doubles	Singles	Doubles	Doubles	Singles	Doubles	Singles	Doubles	Singles		Events	Events	BYP	4on4
1)	\$1400	\$700	\$400	\$200	\$350	\$700	\$350	\$600	\$300	\$400	\$200	\$350	Jackets	Trophies	\$1000	100%
2)	\$800	\$400	\$250	\$125	\$250	\$450	\$225	\$350	\$175	\$250	\$125	\$200	&	1st-3rd	\$600	Pay
3)	\$500	\$250	\$150	\$75	\$120	\$300	\$150	\$200	\$100	\$150	\$75	\$150	Trophies		\$400	Back
4)	\$300	\$150	\$100	\$50	\$80	\$200	\$100	\$150	\$75	\$100	\$50	\$100			\$300	
5/6)	\$200	\$100	\$50	\$25	\$40	\$120	\$60	\$100	\$50	\$60	\$30	\$60				
7/8)	\$150	\$75				\$80	\$40	\$50	\$25	\$30	\$15	\$40				<u> </u>
9/12)	\$100	\$50														NEW!
Master	\$120	\$120	\$40	\$40								Free				7
Pro	\$90	\$90	\$40	\$40		\$75	\$75									
Expert	\$70	\$70	\$30	\$30	\$25	\$50	\$50	\$60	\$60			\$10	\$30	\$20	\$150	\$25
Amateur	\$50	\$50	\$30	\$30	Per	\$40	\$40	\$40	\$40	\$40	\$40	Per	Per	Per		Per
Rookie	\$45	\$45	\$25	\$25	Player	\$35	\$35	\$35	\$35	\$35	\$35	Player	Player	Player		Player
Format	3/5 -2/3	3/5 - 2/3	2/3 - 2/3	2/3 - 2/3	2/3 - 2/3	2/3 - 2/3	2/3 - 2/3	2/3 - 2/3	2/3 - 2/3	2/3 - 2/3	2/3 - 2/3	2/3 - 2/3	2/3 - 2/3	2/3 - 2/3	2/3 - 2/3	2/3 - 7

Schedule of Events

Friday, N	/lay 24:	Sunday, May 26:				
6:00pm	Room Opens	10:30am	Events Continue			
7:00pm	Beginner Singles	11:30am	Amateur Singles			
8:00pm	DYP G1	12:00pm	Pro Doubles G6			
9:30pm	Mixed Doubles	2:00pm	Women's Singles			
Saturday	y, May 25:	2:30pm	Rookie Doubles			
11:00am	Amateur Doubles	3:00pm	Expert Singles 67			
11:30am	Pro Singles G2	5:00pm	Legends Awards			
2:30pm	Beginner Doubles	5:30pm	Master-Pro BYP			
3:00pm	Open Doubles G3	6:00pm	Sr./Jr. Singles			
6:00pm	Rookie Singles	9:00pm	One Ball			
6:30pm	Expert Doubles 64	Monday,	May 27			
7:30pm	Sr. Dbls/Jr. Dbls	11:00am	Events Continue			
9:00pm	Open Singles G5	1:00pm	Pro/Am Doubles			
9:30pm	Women's Doubles	3:00pm	Mixed 4on4			
Choose one event per group to eliminate conflicts						

Package Deals

	Package Events					
Master	\$250	5				
Pro	\$225	5				
Expert	\$160	Any 4				
Amateur	\$140	Any 5				
Rookie	\$130	Any 5				
Beginner	Any 3					
•	•	+ Beginner				
		Events				

Purchase additional events for \$25 each (\$20 for Beginners).

\$25 Table / Software / Production Fee (includes 1 Foosball / Master Wrap) \$10 Single Event Fee No Event Fee if you play DYP Only

Event Highlights

Fewer Conflicts

More events, less conflicts. Play one event only in each group. This will ensure a better tournament experience for everyone.

One Ball for One Table

Winner will win a brand new table. Lower ranked player serves. Players of same rank will flip a coin for serve. \$10 entry

Master - Pro BYP

Up to 20 Masters and Top Pros are paired with non-pros for a unique playing experience. First 16 players to pay are guaranteed a spot.

Mixed 4on4

No Conflict - Teams must have an amatuer. Only 1 Master.

Masters play Risk-Free

Master package costs are deducted from prize money won. If prize money is insufficient, the balance is forgiven.

Masters must pay Registration Fee and Entry Fee to any 100% pay back events.

Game Room & Legends Lounge

Plenty of family friendly activities to do during down time.

Important Information

- Rings/Pendants awarded in The Player's Championship events and Mixed Doubles.
- Jackets awarded in Rookie, Amateur, Expert, and Pro Events
- IFP Ratings in effect. Visit www.ifptour.com for your points/rankings.
- All restrictions are at the Tournament Director's discretion, as well as modifications in event formats. Open events are 3/5, 2/3. ITSF Master Series Qualifier rules apply.
- Women's pay as you play events are based on their women's ranking. All other events are based on their overall ranking.
- Junior Events (18 & under) are free to enter and reward trophies for 1st-3rd place. Senior events (50 & over) have a \$10 entry fee and pay out in trophies for 1st-3rd. (Juniors must be 17 or under as of 12/31/18, Seniors must be 50 or over as of 12/31/2018.) There will be Free Junior DYP's through out the weekend.
- To play in the Pro/Am you must be out of all other events, including the Finals of any event. Pro players can play with Amatuer and below. Expert players can play with Expert and below. 100% pay back, \$25 entry per player.
- If you have different singles and doubles rankings you must buy the higher level package. You can play lower ranked events you are eligible for as one of your package events.
- As always, with a good turnout, prize money will be increased.
- For more information please email foosbritt@gmail.com,beardedwonderpromotions@gmail.com, David.Radack@sabre.com or check www.facebook.com/TexasStateFoosball for any updates.

Texas Legends of Foosball

2019 Inductees will be announced on Sunday, May 26th. Please join us in acknowledging our players.

Last Year's Inductees: Terry Rue, Keisha Rue, Daniel Zepeda, Brittany Wicks



